Hely Rsz
1 3066
2 3010
3 3023
4 3030
5 3326
6 3107
7 3106
8 3067
9 3193
10 3122
11 3273
12 3167
13 3178
14 3037
15 3226
16 4020
17 3177
18 3077
19 3094
20 3184
21 3234
22 3247
23 3021
24 3237
25 3087
26 3206

Név

Fuchs Déra

Balazs Fruzsina
Bocskor Kitty
Borbala Zala

Kiss Sydney Olimpia
Kanizsa Gabriella
Kaloczy Zsuzsanna
Fuchs Réka

Papp Katalin
Kismarton Réka
Varga Eszter

Mihalyi Katalin
Nemes Réka
Csajbdk Erika

Szabo Krisztianné Ancsa
Nagy Csilla

Nemes Anna
Gyergydi Déra
Horvath Viola Hanga
Orbéan Dorottya
Szendréné dr. Domonkos Fanni
Sz(cs Henrietta

Bird Alexandra
Szilagyi Réka

Hegyi Lili

Ratkai Gyorgyi

Mérte és rangsorolta Evochip Timing Team
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Kategoria - 3000m NGi abszolut
5 préba ID Kor 1.

5p355474
5p354191

5p242718
5p353924
5p237103
5p242778
5p243639

5p245016
5p237482
5p356559
5p354242

5p356577
5p242977
5p242482
5p354838

5p353276

07:49.0
08:13.2
08:01.8
08:40.3
09:06.0
09:39.4
09:23.1
09:01.8
09:21.5
09:05.0
09:44.3
09:27.7
10:38.1
09:30.3
10:05.2
09:58.5
10:37.0
09:57.6
10:27.3
10:01.0
10:21.6
11:19.1
10:29.1
10:32.3
10:40.6
11:11.0

Kor 2.
07:50.0
07:54.0
08:26.0
08:26.9
08:55.0
09:24.6
08:56.0
09:04.2
09:20.6
09:36.0
09:28.2
09:31.8
09:23.0
09:30.5
10:03.3
09:45.0
09:53.8
10:11.6
10:30.0
10:12.5
10:38.1
10:23.4
10:39.6
10:49.4
10:35.4
11:07.0

Kor 3.
07:41.1
07:55.4
08:12.7
08:13.5
08:58.3
09:05.2
08:58.7
08:58.4
09:34.9
09:37.8
09:43.3
09:41.0
09:35.2
09:37.6
09:49.0
10:10.9
09:40.3
10:06.3
10:21.6
10:48.4
10:26.4
10:07.1
10:59.3
10:36.7
10:39.7
10:45.3
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Eredmenyek
Kor 4. Kor 5.
07:47.3 07:46.2
07:51.1 07:55.4
08:11.8 08:28.8
08:16.0 08:34.0
09:21.8 08:55.1
08:48.0 09:06.8
09:12.8 09:13.5
09:31.5 09:39.7
09:39.7 09:32.0
09:18.6  09:59.0
09:30.7 09:32.5
09:40.2 09:51.0
10:19.9 09:47.8
09:32.8 09:56.9
09:50.7 10:04.4
09:45.8 10:19.6
10:23.2 09:51.4
10:12.8 10:15.8
10:24.7 10:29.0
10:36.0 10:47.2
10:37.2 10:35.9
11:02.5 10:48.0
10:56.1 10:44.0
10:41.4 11:06.9
10:43.0 11:16.7
10:54.3 11:18.0
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Kor 6. 3000m-Finish
07:45.4 46:39.0
07:58.8 47:48.1
08:23.7 49:44.8
09:06.2 51:17.0
08:36.8 53:53.0
09:11.0 55:15.0
10:00.9 55:45.0
09:52.0 56:07.7
09:21.8 56:50.6
09:35.8 57:12.2
09:28.4 57:27.5
09:56.0 58:07.7
09:19.0 59:03.1
11:18.6 59:26.7
10:00.4 59:53.1
10:06.1 1:00:06.0
09:58.0 1:00:23.7
10:16.5 1:01:00.8
10:56.6 1:03:09.2
10:49.3 1:03:14.6
10:46.7 1:03:26.1
10:49.1 1:04:29.3
10:56.5 1:04:44.7
10:58.3 1:04:45.1
11:16.5 1:05:12.1
10:49.5 1:06:05.1

Diff.

+ 01:10
+ 03:06
+ 04:39
+ 07:14
+ 08:37
+ 09:06
+ 09:29
+ 10:12
+ 10:34
+ 10:49
+ 11:29
+ 12:25
+ 12:48
+ 13:15
+ 13:27
+ 13:45
+ 14:22
+ 16:31
+ 16:36
+ 16:48
+ 17:51
+ 18:06
+ 18:07
+ 18:34
+ 19:27



Hely Rsz
27 3228
28 3034
29 3024
30 3271
31 3179
32 3015
33 3183
34 4002
35 3172
36 3204
37 3027
38 3132
39 3252
40 3321
41 3221
42 3117
43 3267
44 3052
45 3140
46 3329
47 3181
48 3111
49 3064
50 4034
51 3199
52 3050

Név

Szabé Tamara

Breier Katalin

Bodis Eva

Vajda Fruzsina
Németh Andrea
Baranyai Déra

Nyitrai Orsolya
Nyitrai Orsolya
Muranyi Fanni

Radics Anna

Bodé Karolina
Konkoly Thege Viktéria
Tarcai Ibolya

Simon Zsanett

Smer Agnes

Kerekes lvett

Urban Zsuzsa

Dr. Kovacs Judit
Kovéacs Dorottya Fanni
Sléber Judit

Nikov Daniella
Kérpati Szilvia

Fésds Luca
Nyadmandi Piroska
Petz Denise Gerda
Dr. Frohlich Georgina

Mérte és rangsorolta Evochip Timing Team
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Kategoria - 3000m NGi abszolut
5 préba ID Kor 1.

5p239187
5p355117

5p239008
5p231639

5p239248
50243483
5p356474
5p244467
5p355848
5p353166
5p239103
5p237059

5p354017
5p355720
5p246965

5p242620
5p240302

5p355396
5p231798

10:21.6
10:22.4
11:10.0
10:51.8
11:47.6
11:25.8
11:39.5
11:28.5
11:39.1
11:45.9
11:50.5
12:17.9
12:10.4
12:04.8
12:23.5
12:29.8
12:48.5
12:36.9
12:02.1
13:00.2
13:28.4
13:50.8
12:13.4
13:41.5
12:59.3
12:57.6

Kor 2.
10:55.9
10:55.8
10:56.0
11:08.0
12:36.6
11:25.0
11:29.1
11:51.6
11:52.6
11:35.4
11:49.2
12:21.5
12:04.2
11:56.6
12:37.3
12:27.5
12:44.0
12:54.1
12:17.0
13:22.2
12:25.2
13:34.0
12:28.6
13:12.6
13:03.4
13:45.2

Kor 3.
11:17.2
11:40.7
11:14.8
11:14.0
12:10.5
11:27.2
11:41.0
11:47.0
11:56.3
12:07.6
12:01.3
11:46.1
12:15.6
12:48.2
12:51.6
12:31.7
13:10.8
13:16.6
13:08.1
13:20.1
13:01.1
13:17.9
12:55.6
14:28.5
13:10.6
13:54.8
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Eredmények
Kor 4. Kor 5.
11:22.9 11:17.2
12:06.7 11:02.8
11:19.9 11:44.5
11:30.1 11:46.2
10:26.4 10:30.2
11:47.6 11:28.0
11:45.1 11:45.0
11:54.0 11:51.0
11:46.4 13:31.7
11:48.6  12:33.7
12:15.0 12:34.1
12:22.9 12:35.3
12:20.0 12:41.1
12:49.3 12:39.6
12:01.0 13:00.5
12:40.5 12:50.5
12:55.2 12:34.4
13:15.2 13:12.5
12:58.9 13:55.9
13:19.6  13:06.0
13:16.7 13:17.1
13:52.0 13:38.5
13:35.8 15:20.2
13:25.5 13:43.6
14:02.6  14:07.3
14:08.3 14:17.7
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Kor 6. 3000m-Finish
10:59.0 1:06:13.9
11:57.2 1:08:05.7
11:42.6 1:08:07.8
11:53.1 1:08:23.2
11:03.5 1:08:34.8
11:33.3 1:09:07.0
11:40.6 1:10:00.4
12:13.3 1:11:05.4
12:02.5 1:12:48.7
13:04.9 1:12:56.2
12:44.3 1:13:14.5
12:40.1 1:14:03.8
12:34.2 1:14:05.6
12:58.6 1:15:17.1
12:41.1 1:15:35.1
13:12.6 1:16:12.7
12:39.3 1:16:52.3
13:13.6 1:18:29.1
14:10.1 1:18:32.1
13:10.3 1:19:18.6
14:14.4 1:19:43.0
13:28.1 1:21:41.3
15:27.3 1:22:01.0
13:32.0 1:22:03.7
14:49.0 1:22:12.3
13:47.5 1:22:51.3

Diff.
+ 19:35
+ 21:27
+ 21:29
+ 21:45
+ 21:56
+ 22:28
+ 23:22
+ 24:27
+ 26:10
+ 26:18
+ 26:36
+ 27:25
+ 27:27
+ 28:39
+ 28:57
+ 29:34
+ 30:14
+ 31:51
+ 31:54
+ 32:40
+ 33:05
+ 35:03
+ 35:23
+ 35:25
+ 35:34
+ 36:13



Hely Rsz
53 3012
54 3080
55 3263
56 3310
57 3197
58 3235
59 3150
60 3250
61 3152
62 3322
63 3084
64 3190
65 3296
66 3088
67 3319
68 4043
69 3127
70 3209
71 3207
72 3156
73 4019
DNF 3006
DNF 3009
DNF 3028
DNF 3036
DNF 3040

Név

Balogh Adrienn
Hajnalné Filipich Adrienn
Torokné Argay Marta
Csepelyi Erzsébet
Perényi Zsofia

Szepesi Krisztina
Klrtdssy Ziman Judit
Takacs-Hamvas Dorina
Lassan Melinda
Székelyhidi Rita
Hamvas Szilvia

Pallagi Anita

Fekete Judit

HETESI ZSOFIA
Sarkany Anna

Trabert Dora

Kiss Dezs6né
Remeczné Hunyadvari Melinda
Remecz Fanni

Ludvig Brigitta

BOcze Bernadett

B&ba Magdolna

Baktay Krisztina

Bodor Gréta

Butiné Kétai Piroska
Csete Zsuzsanna

Mérte és rangsorolta Evochip Timing Team
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Kategoria - 3000m NGi abszolut
5 préba ID Kor 1.

5p240504
5p237828

5p236895
5p247602
5p354211
5p239411

5p354966
5p243708

5p354098

5p355850
5p231736
5p243791
5p354887
5p354031

5p243865

5p231796

13:14.5
13:21.0
13:21.1
15:25.0
14:52.5
13:51.3
14:54.4
14:27.0
13:49.1
14:50.5
14:34.0
14:09.3
14:48.4
15:56.7
15:16.7
14:50.1
15:59.1
15:46.8
14:29.7
17:07.3
16:47.1
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.

Kor 2.
13:32.4
13:48.1
14:00.6
14:06.2
14:17.8
13:43.7
13:42.3
15:42.7
14:02.6
14:43.5
15:43.3
14:44.3
14:48.6
15:04.9
14:55.8
15:28.2
16:08.2
15:49.2
16:36.2
16:59.0
18:10.4
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.

Kor 3.
14:12.7
13:56.2
13:41.7
13:50.2
13:46.6
14:06.2
14:35.8
15:05.0
14:47.0
14:45.3
15:06.0
15:47.7
15:05.0
18:35.8
16:17.2
17:27.1
16:20.9
16:24.5
17:44.6
17:22.5
18:06.3
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
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Eredmények
Kor 4. Kor 5.
14:07.2 13:55.0
14:23.7 14:28.0
13:52.5 14:26.6
14:05.9 13:47.4
14:39.7 14:00.5
14:16.4 14:39.4
14:48.5 15:08.7
14:28.2 14:28.5
15:45.4 15:27.3
14:45.2 15:05.7
15:16.1 15:14.0
16:08.8 15:46.0
15:48.2 16:20.0
15:51.0 15:31.4
16:25.6  16:36.2
17:26.0 15:28.2
16:39.5 16:55.0
17:04.0 17:29.6
18:22.4 18:14.2
17:13.4 17:18.2
18:48.3 18:28.4
n.a. n.a.
n.a. n.a.
n.a. n.a.
n.a. n.a.
n.a. n.a.
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Kor 6. 3000m-Finish
14:03.1 1:23:05.1
14:05.4 1:24:02.4
14:55.4 1:24:18.0
14:08.8 1:25:23.5
14:00.0 1:25:37.2
15:06.0 1:25:43.1
15:32.0 1:28:41.7
15:05.5 1:29:17.0
15:35.4 1:29:26.9
15:45.1 1:29:55.4
15:15.4 1:31:08.9
15:58.8 1:32:35.0
16:04.9 1:32:55.2
15:18.2 1:36:18.1
17:32.3 1:37:04.0
16:45.5 1:37:25.1
17:15.0 1:39:17.7
16:54.1 1:39:28.2
15:28.4 1:40:55.7
17:23.3 1:43:23.7
18:25.4 1:48:46.0
n.a. n.a.
n.a. n.a.
n.a. n.a.
n.a. n.a.
n.a. n.a.

Diff.
+ 36:27
+ 37:24
+ 37:40
+ 38:45
+ 38:59
+ 39:05
+ 42:03
+ 42:39
+ 42:48
+ 43:17
+ 44:30
+ 45:57
+ 46:17
+ 49:40
+ 50:25
+ 50:47
+ 52:39
+ 52:50
+ 54:17
+ 56:45

+ 1:02:08

+ n.a.

+ n.a.

+ n.a.

+ n.a.

+ n.a.
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Kategoria - 3000m NGi abszolut

Hely Rsz Név 5 préba ID  Kor 1. Kor2. Kor3. Kor4. Kor5. Kor6. 3000m-Finish Diff.
DNF 3048 dr. Angyal Zsuzsanna 5p355175 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. + n.a.
DNF 3049 Dr. Fej6s lldiko 5p242316 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. + n.a.
DNF 3060 Félegyhéazi Anita 5p354500 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. + n.a.
DNF 3089 hjk hjk n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. + n.a.
DNF 3091 Horvath Edina 5p245719 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. + n.a.
DNF 3092 Horvath Eva Annamaria n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. + n.a.
DNF 3098 Incze Enikd 5p238691 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. + n.a.
DNF 3099 Incze Regina 5p238763 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. + n.a.
DNF 3103 Jeges Rebeka 5p237531 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. + n.a.
DNF 3108 Karaszi Marianna 5p355828 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. + n.a.
DNF 3112 Kathi Renata 5p232019 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. + n.a.
DNF 3124 Kiss Anett n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. + n.a.
DNF 3125 Kiss Anett 5p240197 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. + n.a.
DNF 3147 Krausz Magdolna 5p237450 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. + n.a.
DNF 3153 Leichtner Szilvia 5p242833 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. + n.a.
DNF 3157 Lukéacs Eva 5p231915 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. + n.a.
DNF 3168 Molcsan Eleonéra 5p243850 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. + n.a.
DNF 3174 Nagy Nikolett 5p247104 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. + n.a.
DNF 3176 Nemes Anna n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. + n.a.
DNF 3196 Paulovicz Marianna 5p245350 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. + n.a.
DNF 3212 Sajgo Gyongyver 5p246587 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. + n.a.
DNF 3225 Szab6 Dorina n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. + n.a.
DNF 3238 Szlavik Anna n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. + n.a.
DNF 3244 Sz6llési Boglarka n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. + n.a.
DNF 3248 Szlcs Henrietta n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. + n.a.
DNF 3265 Tulcsik Melinda 5p355186 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. + n.a.

Mérte és rangsorolta Evochip Timing Team



Hely
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Rsz

3270
3283
3285
3291
3292
3301
3309
3311
3323

Név

Vago Abigél
Vrskovetz Eszter
Werstroh Ménika
Bocskor Kitty
BOcze Bernadett
Ovary Gabriella
Bogdsné Nagy Edit
Dudar Kata

Végler Claudia

Mérte és rangsorolta Evochip Timing Team

Kategoria - 3000m NGi abszolut

5 préba ID Kor 1.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.

5p356165
5p244798

5p354031
5p238963
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Kor 2.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
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Kor 3. Kor 4

n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.

n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
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Kor 5. Kor 6.
n.a. n.a.
n.a. n.a.
n.a. n.a.
n.a. n.a.
n.a. n.a.
n.a. n.a.
n.a. n.a.
n.a. n.a.
n.a. n.a.

3000m-Finish
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.

Diff.

S N R

n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.



